
Posted Bonds for  1 Hour Bonding
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103434 Carpenter, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103435 Carpenter, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103442 Carpenter, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103981 Espinoza, Ulises $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103537 Satterfield, Parker $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1093681 Winston, Diamond $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$33,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $33,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1034358 Chatman, Arterries $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1034359 Chatman, Arterries $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1034361 Chatman, Arterries $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1091098 Keesee, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2026

GS1091099 Keesee, Kevin $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2026

GS1091100 Keesee, Kevin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2026

GS1101622 Kyles, Keshawn $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1101623 Kyles, Keshawn $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1088731 Mccolley, Isaiah $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/08/2026

$94,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1076392 2026-A-43 Collins, Matho $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1021544 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $53,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

$103,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1087512 Anderson, Daytrez $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103996 Boulton, Tommy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS936767 Braden, Marteze $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1088250 Carter, Titus $0.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1088250 Carter, Titus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103285 Clement, Jerrayle $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103286 Clement, Jerrayle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1104078 Doss, Clinton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104079 Doss, Clinton $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104080 Doss, Clinton $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS942726 Ellison, Deborah $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS942727 Ellison, Deborah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1102419 Hall, Mack $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102420 Hall, Mack $100.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102421 Hall, Mack $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102423 Hall, Mack $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103914 Hernandez, Jesus $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103915 Hernandez, Jesus $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103436 Johnson, Dajia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103720 Jordan, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS1064635 Kee, Shawandra $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103462 Kee, Shawandra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103506 Mcneal, Lachelle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103507 Mcneal, Lachelle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103508 Mcneal, Lachelle $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1101815 Neal, Darius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101816 Neal, Darius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101817 Neal, Darius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101818 Neal, Darius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103924 Quintanilla, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1072000 Ramon, Sarena $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103864 Roman Colon, Armando $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103865 Roman Colon, Armando $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103988 Smith, Atia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103989 Smith, Atia $200.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103990 Smith, Atia $200.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103991 Smith, Atia $100.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104070 Tolliver, Roderick $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104071 Tolliver, Roderick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104072 Tolliver, Roderick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104073 Tolliver, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104074 Tolliver, Roderick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103804 Watkins, Shania $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

$250,600.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $447,600.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  A Around The Clock
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CC

Posted

GS1058788 2026-A-44 Garcia Rubi, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

$5,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104105 Babiry, Aras $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1089890 Denson, Micheal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089891 Denson, Micheal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089892 Denson, Micheal $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089893 Denson, Micheal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089894 Denson, Micheal $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103963 Garcia, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103964 Garcia, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103965 Garcia, David $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103812 Gardner, Brandon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1082844 Guerrero, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082845 Guerrero, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082846 Guerrero, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082847 Guerrero, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082848 Guerrero, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102833 Jimenez Pinto, Irvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1084699 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103132 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103134 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103135 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103962 Nunez, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS972064 Reynolds, Romain $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS972065 Reynolds, Romain $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103927 Soto, Kevin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103929 Soto, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS907558 Yi, Jung $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/04/2026

$114,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $119,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  AAbout Time Bonding BIC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103930 Dahlmann, Carina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1104029 Flowers, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104014 Hamilton, Mondrikus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104015 Hamilton, Mondrikus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104016 Hamilton, Mondrikus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104017 Hamilton, Mondrikus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104018 Hamilton, Mondrikus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$18,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $18,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Able
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CC

Posted

GS904590 2020-A-572 Macon, Starolyn $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

$2,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103554 Carnell, Jeremiah $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103902 Carter, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103903 Carter, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103478 Embree, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1072050 Lado, Kyra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103259 Masoka, Anna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1004301 Mirel, Dedic $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103260 Mtendji, Clement $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1100691 Toney, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

$23,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $25,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail & Rescue Bonding
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103240 Al-Sorify, Molud $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1100784 Caruthers, Quinetta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103731 Rosario, Thomas $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103732 Rosario, Thomas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

$22,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $22,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail & Rescue FCSI
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103756 Al Tarabin, Husam Yousef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103757 Al Tarabin, Husam Yousef $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103759 Al Tarabin, Husam Yousef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103836 Anderson, Nikolas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103837 Anderson, Nikolas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103752 Barr, Lyndrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103884 Damaso, Kelly $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103716 Hurst, Isaac $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1102734 Javius, Shannon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1102735 Javius, Shannon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1065708 Miller, Zachary $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

GS1103581 Stephens, Narquan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103582 Stephens, Narquan $8,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103583 Stephens, Narquan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103062 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103063 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103064 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103065 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

$65,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $65,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail U Out
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103343 Hayes, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103344 Hayes, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1104058 Linares, Jason $100.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1101619 Waters, Nathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103555 Waters, Nathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

$15,100.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $15,100.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Bail U Out - FCSI
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1104045 Atak, Winnie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1094711 Holmes, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1094712 Holmes, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1104052 Linares, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104053 Linares, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104054 Linares, Jason $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104055 Linares, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104056 Linares, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104057 Linares, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104059 Linares, Jason $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$58,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $58,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Binkley
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103509 Beard, Tobias $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103510 Beard, Tobias $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103512 Beard, Tobias $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103245 Demumbrum, Tranesia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1099249 Jones, Raheym $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103895 Martin, Dejuan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103487 Ratcliffe, Vincent $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1101973 Rowden-Clayton, Olivia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101975 Rowden-Clayton, Olivia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103110 Shaw, Alex $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103111 Shaw, Alex $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1097324 Townsend, Jamaal $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

$42,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $42,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1102899 Swinger, Robert $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102901 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102902 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102903 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102904 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102905 Swinger, Robert $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

$66,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS823343 2017-D-2416 Foster, Billy $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/02/2026

GS881815 2020-A-18 Soloman, Imre $3,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

$5,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103422 Adams, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103043 Brodie, Johnquaze $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103044 Brodie, Johnquaze $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103045 Brodie, Johnquaze $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103046 Brodie, Johnquaze $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1067139 Burum, Jamison $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

GS1102512 Crossland, Keegan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1100668 Dardy, Karshma $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1011573 Foster, Billy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1011574 Foster, Billy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1011575 Foster, Billy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

SCE430704 Howlett, Caleb $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103824 Hughes, Markees $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103550 Larkin, Aleshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

SCE432466 Larkin, Aleshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103558 Manning, Diamond $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103559 Manning, Diamond $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103560 Manning, Diamond $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

SU28323 Marlow, Frances $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103823 Marsh, Jasmine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103415 Peppers, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103402 Phillips, Kent $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1101030 Robinson, Elizabeth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS1102843 Skipper, Jesse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1101142 Smith, Antonio $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103689 Wright, Tessa $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103690 Wright, Tessa $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

$85,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $157,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1097333 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1097334 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1097357 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1097358 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1096756 Smith, Cornelius $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1086473 Waters, Seth $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086474 Waters, Seth $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086475 Waters, Seth $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086476 Waters, Seth $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086477 Waters, Seth $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

$160,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ100452 2026-A-422 Adams, Jacque $76,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1076840 2025-D-3246 Hughes, Chermenko $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1082741 2025-D-3247 Hughes, Chermenko $16,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS979175 2025-D-3245 Hughes, Chermenko $23,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GJ99474 2025-D-2951 Schutter, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GJ99554 2025-D-2950 Schutter, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1082236 2026-A-642 Winters, Justin $45,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082237 2026-A-642 Winters, Justin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

$220,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103485 Austin, Monique $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103917 Blanco Andrade, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103918 Blanco Andrade, Mario $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103919 Blanco Andrade, Mario $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103920 Blanco Andrade, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103923 Blanco Andrade, Mario $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1102874 Burge, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102980 Burge, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102981 Burge, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103389 Burge, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103803 Dryden, Tiffany $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1102795 Horton, Lakeel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095364 Layne, Sheila $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS1095365 Layne, Sheila $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095366 Layne, Sheila $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095367 Layne, Sheila $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103664 Mcneal, Pernell $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1087873 Pruitt, Charles $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102463 Tankard, Diamond $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103799 Terrell, Jaderius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103843 Uhles, Chelsea $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103844 Uhles, Chelsea $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103845 Uhles, Chelsea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103846 Uhles, Chelsea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$90,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $471,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Elite
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103248 Diaz Quinteros, Jose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103249 Diaz Quinteros, Jose $250.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103250 Diaz Quinteros, Jose $250.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103319 Ingrum, Jimmy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103321 Ingrum, Jimmy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103313 Pettigrew, Keshawn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103315 Thomas, Bertram $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

$32,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $32,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1081096 Beranek, David $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

$25,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1071522 2025-C-2452 Ayers, Oliver $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS986940 2024-A-612 Grissom, Lazarus $50,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/05/2026

GJ92618 2024-A-185 Medley, Lacey $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

$61,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103829 Chase, Lelisa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1087221 Craig, Dylan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102971 Craig, Dylan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103682 Crouch, Landen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103997 Dalke, Luke $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103998 Dalke, Luke $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103999 Dalke, Luke $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104000 Dalke, Luke $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1062722 Dean, William $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1102661 Ferguson, Demario $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1102939 Ferguson, Demario $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103359 Ferguson, Demario $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103369 Ferguson, Demario $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964898 Ford, Mario $500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964899 Ford, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964900 Ford, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964901 Ford, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103556 Gibson, Katrina $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103557 Gibson, Katrina $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103520 Heurlin, Jesse $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103522 Heurlin, Jesse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103246 Murphy, Vickie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103247 Murphy, Vickie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1010848 Myricks, Breanna $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/05/2026

GS1103564 Prince, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103565 Prince, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1095006 Radford, Arthur $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS1058295 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058296 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058297 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058298 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058299 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103605 Sains, Brooklyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103973 Sowell, Julian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1052772 Strickland, Dahkaree $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1052773 Strickland, Dahkaree $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103221 Thomas, Latoya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103222 Thomas, Latoya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103517 Vaughn, Jaurie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103518 Vaughn, Jaurie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1068444 Vaughn, Scott $250.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1068445 Vaughn, Scott $750.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1068446 Vaughn, Scott $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$138,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $224,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 2 of 2



Posted Bonds for  Grumpy's Bail Bonds of Nashville-Davidson
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1102178 Hay, Willie $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1102179 Hay, Willie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1097029 Stacey, Sarah $150,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/08/2026

$166,000.00Subtotal:

GS

Posted

GS1099964 Cook, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104109 Cook, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103572 Cowden, Austin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103573 Cowden, Austin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103574 Cowden, Austin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103575 Cowden, Austin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103687 Hendricks, Jasmin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103688 Hendricks, Jasmin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS837326 Johnston, Jennifer $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1104001 Reichenbach, Amelia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104002 Reichenbach, Amelia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$39,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $205,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Jenkins ACC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

CC

Posted

GJ98194 2025-B-1635 Glenn, Dametria $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

$15,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103504 Doss, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103505 Doss, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS998090 Granderson, Felicia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS998091 Granderson, Felicia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1097680 Hughes, Jason $500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097681 Hughes, Jason $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097682 Hughes, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097683 Hughes, Jason $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097684 Hughes, Jason $500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103546 Starks, Ivy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

$24,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $39,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Rader
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1063150 Cockrill, Nakwon $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

GS1063152 Cockrill, Nakwon $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

SCE436485 Cockrill, Nakwon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

SCE436487 Cockrill, Nakwon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103223 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103561 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103562 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103563 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1050879 Farmer, Roddarius $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1103174 Jain, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1056034 Lillard, Montrieze $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1098770 Miles, Calvin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103396 Morton, Ronquez $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

$73,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $73,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  Smiley
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1103896 Deal, Jason $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103897 Deal, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103898 Deal, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1096965 Gines, Casandra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1096966 Gines, Casandra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1096967 Gines, Casandra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103276 Gines, Casandra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

$11,000.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $11,000.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  T ACC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

GS

Posted

GS1100005 Chapa, Jonathon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103814 Chapa, Jonathon $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103815 Chapa, Jonathon $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1088199 Cox, Wesley $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1088200 Cox, Wesley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103986 Cox, Wesley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1104031 Flippin, Sinclair $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104030 Flippin, Trinity $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

$10,500.00Subtotal:

Grand Total: $10,500.00

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1



Posted Bonds for  T ACC
From:   03/02/2026   To:   03/08/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:58:15AM

v 11292010

Page 1 of 1


